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
deluxe master suite w/ walk-in closet, 2 gas-log fireplaces, privacy patio, 2-car garage, cobblestone 
driveway.

25375 TIERRA GRANDE , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,199,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,030,000 MLS#: ML81412031
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:04/11/2014 DOM: 234
SqFt: 3,132 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:12/24/2014 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 24,400 SqFt (Tax) X St: Via Cicindela
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Incredible views from this sunny mid-CV single level home. On 2 lots of record. Spacious main 
house with open floor plan. Vaulted ceilings, detached guest quarters with full bath adjacent to huge 
54x24 solar heated pool with auto cover. Full size tennis court/basketball. Privacy. An ancient, 
sprawling oak tree enhances the large backyard. A lifestyle home!



4335 CANADA , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$998,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$990,000 MLS#: ML81438520
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:10/27/2014 DOM: 14
SqFt: 2,517 SqFt COE Date:12/08/2014 HOA Fee: $100
Lot Size: 22,216 SqFt (Tax) X St: Rio Vista Drive
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: This beautifully maintained home with many updates, includes a master suite with two walk-in 
closets and an especially large master bath, updated kitchen with a Viking oven and Dacor range, a 
stunning living room with vaulted ceilings and a large stone fireplace. The home also has a separate 
dining room, a breakfast room and a family room. The deck, patio and yard are all wonderful on sunny 
days!

0 SANTA RITA 9 SE of Ocean , Carmel by the Sea 93921
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,050,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$985,000 MLS#: ML81439712
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:11/07/2014 DOM: 34
SqFt: 1,027 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:12/30/2014 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,098 SqFt (Tax) X St: Ocean
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Set amidst the pines and neighboring Carmel's historic Forest Theater, this enchanting cottage 
captures the quaint, and lovely spirit of our village. A thespian's dream, it offers 2 bd, 2ba, and private 
courtyard, complete with spa, for all your entertaining. Boasting an oversized parcel and close to town, 
imagine yourself here, or lost in theatrical bliss with this...a whimsical haven in Carmel.

24800 LOWER , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,000,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$930,000 MLS#: ML81431946
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:09/02/2014 DOM: 93
SqFt: 2,076 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:12/22/2014 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 6,822 SqFt (Tax) X St: Valley Way
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: A must see spacious 2,067 sq. ft., 4bd/3ba home with an ocean view on 6,822 sq. ft. lot. The 
home is located within a short distance to downtown Carmel. Vaulted ceiling, French doors that lead out 
to a deck ideal for outdoor dining. Recently renovated kitchen with a view of Carmel bay, beautiful 
granite counter tops, and stainless steel appliances.

0 Guadalupe 3 NE of 1st , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$899,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$899,000 MLS#: ML81343188
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:12/16/2013 DOM: 213
SqFt: 1,028 SqFt COE Date:12/29/2014 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 4,000 SqFt (Tax) X St: 1st
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: This charming Carmel cottage is in a quiet convenient location, close to the beach and town 
with easy access to Highway One. Remodeled in 2003, this home has three bedrooms, two baths, 
separate dining room and two fireplaces. The delightful private front yard and back patio make it ideal 
for enjoying sunny days. Finished garage with extra storage and plenty of off-street parking.

3622 OLIVER , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$719,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$699,000 MLS#: ML81438981
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:10/31/2014 DOM: 17
SqFt: 1,627 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:12/05/2014 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 8,500 SqFt (Tax) X St: Rio Road
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